Installation and Maintenance Manual	 IM 1321-1
Group: Air Cleaners
Part Number: 910392721
Date: May 2022
Daikin Air Purifier
Unit Nominal Capacity Ranges – 500 CFM and 1000 CFM
IM 1321-1 / Daikin Air Purifier	 2	 www.DaikinApplied.com
Hazard Identification Information  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  2

Upper Gasket Seal Screws Qty 4 Ea 910357609